
Suppl Table 3. Rates of response based on renal function at initiation of MF as maintenance treatment

	
	Baseline

(n=56)
	3rd month

(n=38)
	6th month

(n=51)
	12th month

(n=49)
	24th month

(n=24)
	36th month

(n=11)

	
	NR
	RP
	RC
	NR
	RP
	RC
	NR
	RP
	RC
	NR
	RP
	RC
	NR
	RP
	RC
	NR
	RP
	RC

	Group 1, n

(%)
	1/38

(2.6)
	26/38

(68.4)
	11/38

(28.9)
	11/30

(36.7)
	2/30

(6.7)
	17/30

(56.7)
	8/34

(23.5)
	4/34

(11.8)
	22/34

(64.7)
	9/32

(28.1)
	3/32

(9.4)
	20/32

(62.5)
	5/20

(25)
	2/20

(10)
	13/20

(65)
	1/10

(10)
	2/10

(20)
	7/10

(70)

	Group 2, n

(%)
	18/18

(100)
	0/18

(0)
	0/18

(0)
	5/8

(62.5)
	2/8

(25)
	1/8

(12.5)
	8/17

(47.1)
	7/17

(41.2)
	2/17

(11.8)
	5/17

(29.4)
	6/17

(35.3)
	6/17

(35.3)
	1/4

(25)
	2/4

(50)
	1/4

(25)
	0/1

(0)
	1/1

(100)
	0/1

(0)

	p*
	<0.001
	0.060
	0.001
	0.060
	0.128
	0.23


NR= non-response

PR= Partial response

CR= Complete response

*Fisher exact test at each assessment point during follow-up

